
VKC3556 SKF
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release

Technical specification
SKFMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
31230-12100 OEM
31230-12140 OEM
31230-52020 OEM
31240-12140 OEM

PRB-44 VALEO
RCT337SA3-3 KOYO
50SCRN28P-5 NACHI
50TKB3301BR NSK

GC71040 GMB

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353704/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353711/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353712/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353713/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353705/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353706/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353707/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353708/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353709/

